
The Effectiveness of Lemon
Aromatheraphy on Blood
Pressure in Hypertension

Patients in Modopuro Public
Health Center, Mojokerto

by Enny Virda

Submission date: 02-May-2024 09:09AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2368379899
File name: lemon_aromatherapy.pdf
(323.69K)
Word count: 2216
Character count: 12744



1

1

1
1

1

1





1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 12%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10%

The Effectiveness of Lemon Aromatheraphy on Blood
Pressure in Hypertension Patients in Modopuro Public
Health Center, Mojokerto
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.ipm2kpe.or.id
Internet Source


